
Date Event

Sunday Mar 16 Holi (Festival of Colour)

Sunday Mar 30 EID Bazaar

Sunday Apr 13 School Holiday Fun at the Sunday Market 

Sunday Apr 20 Easter Sunday

Sunday Apr 27 Plant Day at the Sunday Market 

Sunday May 11 Mother’s Day 

Sunday July 6 Winter Wonderland Market 

Saturday Aug 2 Winter Night Market

Saturday Aug 9 Winter Night Market

Saturday Aug 16 Winter Night Market

Saturday Aug 23 Winter Night Market

Saturday Aug 30 Winter Night Market

Sunday Aug 31 National Day (Vietnam) – Celebrating Vietnam at the Market

Sunday Sep 7 Father’s Day 

Sunday Sep 28 Book Week at the Market

Sunday Oct 5 Mid-Autumn Moon Festival 

Sunday Oct 26 Diwali

Sunday Nov 2 Halloween

Sunday Dec 7 Christmas at the Market

Sunday Dec 14 Christmas at the Market

Sunday Dec 21 Christmas at the Market

First Sunday of every month Free canvas painting with Painting Between the Lines (kids’ activity)
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